37© Copyright Ascento Group Australia 2022      All rights reserved      Specifications are nominal and are subject to change without notice.
LED LIGHT BARS FOR ACRYLIC WATERWALLS
These remote controllable multi-coloured light bars will turn your acrylic water wall into a stunning night-time feature.  The LED light bar
is simply inserted into the hole at the back of the waterfall unit.  Using advanced technology, this LED design is supplied complete with an
easy to use 8 colour multi-function remote control which operates up to 10m from the control box.  Up to 8 single colours or flashing and
changing modes are possible.
CODE  DESCRIPTION
LED600MC 600mm Remote Control Multi Coloured LED Light Bar -Low voltage transformer included
LED900MC 900mm Remote Control Multi Coloured LED Light Bar - Low voltage transformer included
LED1200MC 1200mm Remote Control Multi Coloured LED Light Bar -Low voltage transformer included
LED1500MC 1500mm Remote Control Multi Coloured LED Light Bar - Low voltage transformer included
1)	 These products are very popular
and stock-shortages may occur.
Please confirm availability when
ordering.
2)	 All installations must be construct-
ed to allow the LED light bar to be
removed and replaced if neces-
sary.
3)	 Sizes are nominal and may vary
slightly.  This in no way affects the
function of the product.
4)	 These units must not be altered
or modified in any way & must
be protected from direct sunlight
when installation is complete.
5)	 For installation, refer to the notes
on the previous page.
COMBO WATERWALLS - STAINLESS STEEL
These stainless steel waterfalls may be used for either wall washing or projecting effects. When used as a projecting waterfall, they should
not be installed above 700mm high. The projection from the wall is approximately 100mm. This must be considered in the design and
construction. Note that customised specifications are not available with these Combo units.
CODE  LENGTH INLET/S SIZE AND POSITION (MAY VARY)
MIN. FLOW AT INLET (L/Hr)
SHEET DESCENT PROJECTING
19016 600mm 1 x 25mm FBSP, dual bottom & back (centre) 2700 4320
19009 900mm 2 x 25mm FBSP, dual bottom & back  (225mm in from ends) 4050 6480
19012 1200mm 2 x 25mm FBSP, bottom (300mm in from ends)             ORDER IN ITEM 5400 8640
19112 1200mm 2 x 25mm FBSP, back (300mm in from ends)                 ORDER IN ITEM 5400 8640
19106 1500mm 2 x 25mm FBSP, bottom (375mm in from ends)              ORDER IN ITEM 6750 10800
19116 1500mm 2 x 25mm FBSP, back (375mm in from ends)                  ORDER IN ITEM 6750 10800
IMPORTANT NOTES
Note:  Exact dimensions and design mary vary from the images below due to design improvements
Get creative! Waterwalls make for an impressive feature
in any pool, spa, fountain, outdoor or even pond area!